M10

1 193 Catuna Amza
2 194 Chincea Bogdan
3 275 Zinca Alexandru
4 138 Tudor Stefan
5 312 Sabou Rares
6 318 Hudukov Maksym
7 209 Tomos Laur
8 207 Sandor Rares
9 342 Solobot Noah
10 341 Savu Victor
11 340 Satmari Luca

330 Hoffmann Lars
Pop Ciprian

354 Bud Eduard
337 Hurgoi Rares

F10

1 344 Tudor Emma

2 313 Sava lulia

3 396 Laping Imola

4 331 Hoffmann Verena

Brem Vera
333 Dunca Aida
Babiciu Emanuela
315 Dulca Catalina

Open

1 266 Pavai-Marossy Kinga

2 191 Andreca Andrei

3 223 Mesea Robert Alin
4 398 Fodor Emese

5 251 David Noémi

6 265 Farkas Kamilla

360 Kovacs lanis

Cupa Electro Sistem

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar B
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar B
UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dom
OM OK Maximum

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar B
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar B
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

PCO Palatul Copiilor Arad

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dom
WOC Watch Out Cluj

PCO Palatul Copiilor Arad

WOC Watch Out Cluj
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

MRD Maratin Rivulus Dom

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICU
WOC Watch Out Cluj

OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

S1

16:13
18:28
16:59
17:48
18:41
19:52
19:37
18:47
19:50
29:12
28:42

mp

dns
21:12

17:33
22:36
25:32
26:33

31:18
mp

32:49

23:01
28:57
33:15
39:50
26:38
36:33

1:17:01

S2

16:48
16:39
20:51
21:18
19:27
23:03
18:43
16:55
27:11
16:31
31:54

30:18

dns
17:25

14:59
19:38
22:37
23:26

22:47
mp

mp

23:38
23:05
22:53
26:43
44:48
35:42

dns

S3

08:21
11:18
08:46
08:23
11:50
08:29
14:14
24:59
15:12
17:36
10:53

18:01
17:01

mp

00:13:23
00:11:29
00:12:27
00:11:05

dns
00:12:21
00:18:02
00:13:21

12:21
13:31
18:58
15:21
18:27
14:13

Time

00:41:22
00:46:25
00:46:36
00:47:29
00:49:58
00:51:24
00:52:34
01:00:41
01:02:13
01:03:19
01:11:29

45:55
53:43
01:00:36
01:01:04

59:00
01:05:33
01:15:06
01:21:54
01:29:53
01:26:28



361 Kovacs Noemi

329 Musteata Marian
Laping Mihaly

196 Costin Rita

359 Fodo Erika

246 Bud Sergiu

Open Tehnic

1 295 Sava Cristian
2 399 Szallo Laszlo
3 403 Szocs Zoltan

Hurgoi Adrian

293 Pricop Paul

Tarta Bogdan
Stan Cosmin

Open ThShort

1 214 Vandrus Brigitta
2 225 Solomon Gabriela
3 270 Tamas Denisa

4 259 Jére Annamaria

5 328 Gheorghiu Vladimir

Liviu Danila
404 Simon Andras

165 Simon Vince Samuel

294 Creciun Alexandra
149 Barbu Andreea

Open Family

1 355 Familia Burdetiu

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
OKS OK Silva Campina
WOC Watch Out Cluj

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
NBM CS Nord Baia Mare

Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
WOC Watch Out Cluj
WOC Watch Out Cluj

CSU C. S. U. BRASOV

ATR Atletic Roman

ALO CS Ady Liceum Oradea
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICU V
SBS CS Spria Baia Sprie
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg M
OKS OK Silva Campina

WOC Watch Out Cluj

CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals
CSO C.S. Otopeni

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

2 311 Muresan Ambra+Tin: MRD Maratin Rivulus Dom
3 227 Valcea Cristiana Si Mi AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICU V
4 310 Dragomir Rares+Bian MRD Maratin Rivulus Dom

Fam. Pop Ciprian si E Individuals/No c Individuals

409 Danila Liviu

Individuals/No c Individuals

407 Patras Adina Daniela ALR Altius Roman

402 Family Laping

314 Nagy Gloria+Melinda MRD Maratin Rivulus Domina

356 Familia Filip
357 Familia Handro
Familia Jakab-Boros
358 Familia Indrecan

WOC Watch Out Clu

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

SES Stiinta Electro Sistem

1:25:03
mp

dns
dns
21:37

01:05:45
01:05:14
01:29:06

46:27
43:22
47:49
51:23
02:21:15

38:24
34:02

dns
48:46

18:51
40:46
52:43
48:54

48:46
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

dns
28:11
19:05
dns
dns
19:17

29:51
42:42
25:29

14:27

38:29

01:14:33
01:25:46
01:32:20
01:37:10
02:01:55

dns
dns
dns
01:37:29

17:33
23:48
30:17
27:31

48:46

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

23:51
28:25
28:46

32:40

35:15

16:03
16:13
16:01
25:53
23:05

00:13:44

09:29
16:20

18:23

07:23

09:49

12:09
mp

02:59:27
03:16:21
04:23:21

02:17:03
02:25:21
02:36:10
02:54:26
04:46:15

45:53
01:20:54
01:23:00
01:34:48



